
Land Klassenergebnisse GESAMT

 U23 weibl. U18 männl. U23 männl.

1. Südtirol 2.039 2.049 2.185 6.273

2. Nordtirol 1.996 2.019 2.061 6.076

3. Vorarlberg 1.973 1.902 2.054 5.929

Internationaler Jugendcup 2012

am 25. März 2012

Innsbruck, Hötting-West

GESAMTWERTUNG 



U18  männlich

Land Ergebnisse 

1. Südtirol 2.049

2. Nordtirol 2.019

3. Vorarlberg 1.902

 U23 weiblich

Land Ergebnisse 

1. Südtirol 2.039

2. Nordtirol 1.996

3. Vorarlberg 1.973

    U23 männlich

Land Ergebnisse 

1. Südtirol 2.185

2. Nordtirol 2.061

3. Vorarlberg 2.054

Internationaler Jugendcup 2012

am 25. März 2012

Innsbruck, Hötting-West

GESAMTWERTUNG MANNSCHAFT



Internationaler Jugendcup 2012

am 25. März 2012

Innsbruck, Hötting-West

NORDTIROL

Starter Volle Abr. Tot. FW

PLONER Alexandra 331 163 494 4

UNTERLADSTÄTTER * 322 174 496 8

PEDEVILLA Manuela 361 148 509 7 2.
NAIRZ Vanessa 348 149 497 7

POCKSTALLER * Ers. 0

GESAMT 1362 634 1996 26

SÜDTIROL

Starter Volle Abr. Tot. FW

NUSSBAUMER Nadja 341 148 489 4

RUNGGATSCHER Laura 354 134 488 13

LIHARDI / PAULMICHL 328 221 549 3 1.
LARCHER Sarah 339 174 513 5

0

GESAMT 1362 677 2039 25

VORARLBERG

Starter Volle Abr. Tot. FW

KNAUER Stefanie 354 186 540 10

WÜSCHNER Sabrina 332 124 456 16

KATALENIC Nikolina 350 129 479 13 3.
ZUMTOBEL Melanie 333 165 498 8

0

GESAMT 1369 604 1973 47

 U23 weiblich



Innsbruck, Hötting-West

Teilnehmer Land Ergebnisse

1. LIHARDI / PAULMICHL SÜDTIROL 549

2. KNAUER Stefanie VORARLBERG 540

3. LARCHER Sarah SÜDTIROL 513

4. PEDEVILLA Manuela NORDTIROL 509

5. ZUMTOBEL Melanie VORARLBERG 498

6. NAIRZ Vanessa NORDTIROL 497

7. UNTERLADSTÄTTER * NORDTIROL 496

8. PLONER Alexandra NORDTIROL 494

9. NUSSBAUMER Nadja SÜDTIROL 489

10. RUNGGATSCHER Laura SÜDTIROL 488

11. KATALENIC Nikolina VORARLBERG 479

12. WÜSCHNER Sabrina VORARLBERG 456

13. 0 SÜDTIROL 0

14. POCKSTALLER * Ers. NORDTIROL 0

15. 0 VORARLBERG 0

am 25. März 2012

Internationaler Jugendcup 2012

EINZELWERTUNG 

 U23 weiblich



Innsbruck, Hötting-West

NORDTIROL

Starter Volle Abr. Tot. FW

LENTSCH Fabian 347 169 516 10

STEINDL Thomas 355 130 485 13

SEDER Andre 346 166 512 6 2.
GRUBER Patrick 347 159 506 4

0

GESAMT 1395 624 2019 33

SÜDTIROL

Starter Volle Abr. Tot. FW

KUEN Lukas 358 148 506 5

EGGER Armin 362 165 527 4

POSCH Alex 349 145 494 6 1.
OBERHAUSER Maximilian 175 80 255 4

MARTH Hannes 179 88 267 4

GESAMT 1423 626 2049 23

VORARLBERG

Starter Volle Abr. Tot. FW

FRITSCH  Christian 317 113 430 17

AMANN Matthias 306 132 438 18

BRUNNER Julian 353 153 506 6 3.
EGGER Stefan 352 176 528 6

0

GESAMT 1328 574 1902 47

Internationaler Jugendcup 2012

am 25. März 2012

U18 männlich



Teilnehmer Land Ergebnisse 

1. EGGER Stefan VORARLBERG 528

2. EGGER Armin SÜDTIROL 527

3. LENTSCH Fabian NORDTIROL 516

4. SEDER Andre NORDTIROL 512

5. BRUNNER Julian VORARLBERG 506

6. KUEN Lukas SÜDTIROL 506

7. GRUBER Patrick NORDTIROL 506

8. POSCH Alex SÜDTIROL 494

9. STEINDL Thomas NORDTIROL 485

10. AMANN Matthias VORARLBERG 438

11. FRITSCH  Christian VORARLBERG 430

12. MARTH Hannes SÜDTIROL 267

13. OBERHAUSER Maximilian SÜDTIROL 255

14. 0 VORARLBERG 0

15. 0 NORDTIROL 0

Internationaler Jugendcup 2012
am 25. März 2012

EINZELWERTUNG 

U18 männlich

Innsbruck, Hötting-West



NORDTIROL

Starter Volle Abr. Tot. FW

DABERTO Markus * 330 150 480 7

GRÖBNER Wolfram 361 146 507 7

SCHMID Emanuel 363 191 554 4 2.
AUGUSTIN Günther 364 156 520 9

KOFLER Sandro * Ers. 0

GESAMT 1418 643 2061 27

SÜDTIROL

Starter Volle Abr. Tot. FW

NÖCKLER Robert 350 217 567 0

HÖLLER David 367 165 532 7

PEER Aaron 375 165 540 2 1.
DOMANEGG Manuel 374 172 546 4

MARTH Hannes 0

GESAMT 1466 719 2185 13

VORARLBERG

Starter Volle Abr. Tot. FW

ULBING Bernhard 337 140 477 12

GRUBER Marcel 348 183 531 3

FEURLE Daniel 350 145 495 11 3.
GRUBER Mario 365 186 551 2

0

GESAMT 1400 654 2054 28

Internationaler Jugendcup

am 25.März 2012

Innsbruck, Hötting-West

U23 männlich



Teilnehmer Land Ergebnisse

1. NÖCKLER Robert SÜDTIROL 567

2. SCHMID Emanuel NORDTIROL 554

3. GRUBER Mario VORARLBERG 551

4. DOMANEGG Manuel SÜDTIROL 546

5. PEER Aaron SÜDTIROL 540

6. HÖLLER David SÜDTIROL 532

7. GRUBER Marcel VORARLBERG 531

8. AUGUSTIN Günther NORDTIROL 520

9. GRÖBNER Wolfram NORDTIROL 507

10. FEURLE Daniel VORARLBERG 495

11. DABERTO Markus * NORDTIROL 480

12. ULBING Bernhard VORARLBERG 477

13. KOFLER Sandro * Ers. NORDTIROL 0

14. 0 VORARLBERG 0

15. MARTH Hannes SÜDTIROL 0

U23 männlich

Internationaler Jugendcup 2012

am 25. März 2012

Innsbruck, Hötting-West

EINZELWERTUNG 


